
UNDER RTE CATEGORY WAITING LIST

S.N. APPLICATION  NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME G DOB
CATEGO
RY PARENT'S NAME

REMAR
KS

1 212178614042601810 ADITYA NARAYAN BARIK Male31-08-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)SAMBHUNATH BARIK

2 212178931282689873 KUMAR SAMBHAB GIRI Male27-02-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Debabrata Giri

3 212178578223313722 SUROJ KUMAR MURMU Male24-04-2015 ST CHANDRAY MURMU

4 212169616482118910 PRAANVI  BEHERA Female09-11-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)JAJATI KESHARI BEHERA

5 212181701183311766 KRITIKA  SAHU Female22-01-2016 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)JAYARAM SAHU

6 212172801961850585 PARMESWAR  SOREN Male24-01-2015 ST KUANR SOREN

7 212175380243051058 ARUPA  SAHOO Female08-11-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)AMARESH SAHOO

8 212169948241741146 YUVJIT  MOHANTA Male30-06-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)JATINDRANATH MOHANTA

9 212175201002097464 AYUSH  ROUT Male26-01-2016 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)ROHIT KUMAR ROUT

10 212169313701845561 KRITIKA  SETHI Female14-10-2015 SC DILIP SETHI

11 212177289782357521 MOHAK RANJAN BEHERA Male02-04-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)CHITTARANJAN BEHERA

12 212175220062189671 DIBYANSI  SAHOO Female14-03-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)SUSHANTA SAHOO

13 212175592702592638 ABHINNA ABHIPSA BEHERA Female08-01-2016 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)ABHIMANYU BEHERA

14 212180065062954931 ANIRUDHA  MOHANTA Male01-06-2014 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)AJAY KUMAR MOHANTA

15 212178096002461290 SAI PRAGYAN DAS Male29-08-2014 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Sanjeeb Kumar Das

16 212181214623302245 KOUSHIK  SAHU Male22-01-2016 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)JAYARAM SAHU

17 212178832722680986 AVILIPSA  NAIK Female02-02-2015 ST BISWARANJAN NAIK

18 212177811062431591 HIMANGSU  MUKHI Male12-08-2015 SC SUSANTA MUKHI

19 212174449422161037 DIBYA DARSHINI HEMBRAM Female01-12-2014 ST LATE GURUCHARAN HEMBRAM

20 212171172301765572 DIBYANSHI  DEBARCHANA Female08-10-2014 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)TAPAN KUMAR MOHANTA
TOTAL- 20 CANDIDATES

UNDER DIFFERENTLY ABLED (DA) OBC-NCL CATEGORY  WAITING LIST
S.N. APPLICATION  NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME G DOB CATEGORYPARENT NAME S. CAT.TRS

1 212180759583125026 FALGUNI  BARIK Female15-02-2014 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)KALYAN KUMAR BARIK 5 0

UNDER PRIORITY CATEGORY WAITING LIST
S.N. APPLICATION  NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME G DOB CATEGORYPARENT NAME S. CAT.TRS

1 212172721281849997 DIPTIMAYEE  MURMU Female15-04-2015 ST Raghunath Murmu 1 0
2 212175507422110909 ALISHA  NAIK Female31-07-2014 ST DIPAK KUMAR NAIK 1 0
3 212172801961850585 PARMESWAR  SOREN Male24-01-2015 ST KUANR SOREN 1 0
4 212176173282194128 MILAN KUMAR SETHI Male25-12-2015 SC LAXMIDHAR SETHI 1 0
5 212172335361832092 BHAGYASHREE  SOREN Female10-04-2015 ST KRUSHNA CHANDRA SOREN 1 0
6 212175244482763976 SAMYAJIT  MOHANTY Male19-08-2014 General BISWAJIT MOHANTY 1 0
7 212174526122020215 KRANTI BHANJ VEER KISKU Male14-10-2014 ST RAJ KISHORE KISKU 1 0
8 212169603362184071 MEERA MAYURIKA KABI Female26-05-2015 General BAIRAGI CHARAN KABI 1 0
9 212174449422161037 DIBYA DARSHINI HEMBRAM Female01-12-2014 ST LATE GURUCHARAN HEMBRAM 1 0

10 212170537282013372 ANSHUMAN  DAS Male02-01-2015 General SAROJ RANJAN DAS 1 0
11 212168515101730508 DEBASMITA  BEHERA Female29-09-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Raj Kishore Behera 1 0
12 212179115743308548 SATYAJIT  TUDU Male24-09-2015 ST BIKRAM TUDU 1 0
13 212178835162682020 SMRUTI  HEMBRAM Female14-11-2015 ST DULARAM HEMBRAM 1 0
14 212170478281750978 RAJBIR  PRADHAN Male13-09-2015 OBC (Creamy Layer)ABINASH PRADHAN 1 0
15 212176754662275739 PROSAI  DAS Male19-11-2014 General ANTARYAMI DAS 1 0
16 212178351422527922 MANASWINI  SINGH Female20-10-2015 ST Rabindra Nath Singh 1 0
17 212173947781937083 ANKITA  MARANDI Female07-12-2015 ST ISWAR MARANDI 1 0
18 212176479542507685 BHABESH KUMAR HEMBRAM Male15-02-2015 ST SUKUL HEMBRAM 1 0
19 212169293761985953 JAGDISH PRASAD SAMAL Male20-09-2015 General BISHNU PRASAD SAMAL 1 0
20 212175472962110759 SYNA  MANDOI Female08-04-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)RAJ KISORE MANDOI 1 0
21 212171836141906897 RUTURAJ  TUDU Male10-05-2014 ST PRASAD TUDU 1 0
22 212180624723135152 MADHULIKA  BEHERA Female01-10-2015 SC MANOHAR BEHERA 1 0
23 212178838762682461 VISHNUDEV SINGH MUNDA Male31-07-2015 ST SHYAM SUNDAR MUNDA 1 0
24 212171626501814217 SUBHAM  MOHANTA Male31-10-2014 OBC (Creamy Layer)BISWAJIT MOHANTA 1 0
25 212174798902079839 KUSHAGRA  GIRI Male23-10-2014 General SAMBARISH KUMAR GIRI 1 0
26 212180856843139414 NIRAJ KUMAR KISKU Male30-06-2015 ST SUNARAM KISKU 1 0
27 212174519842021057 NIKLESH  MOHAKUD Male29-09-2014 General SUDARSAN MOHAKUD 1 0
28 212176737422276976 MOHIT KUMAR MURMU Male28-07-2014 ST THUMPU MURMU 1 0
29 212178164162596805 SHREYAAN  MAHAPATRA Male01-01-2016 General Parthasarathi Mahapatra 2 3
30 212179148022715264 SATYABRATA  SOREN Male06-05-2015 ST SALKHAN SOREN 2 2
31 212171408522686432 AAKRITI  MOHAPATRA Female06-08-2015 General Niranjan Mohapatra 2 2
32 212177979882449967 NEEL NARAYANN SOREN Male27-07-2015 ST RAMKRUSHNA SOREN 2 1
33 212179997722948651 HREETIKA  MUNDA Female02-03-2015 ST BRAJAKISHORE MUNDA 2 1
34 212178619582797105 SHREEYANSHI  SAHU Female18-11-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)KASHINATH SAHU 2 1
35 212179229262894838 DEZLEEN  SAHU Female07-10-2014 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Ajit kumar Sahu 2 1
36 212179531602891839 RUDRA PRASAD SETHI Male04-01-2016 SC PRAVASH KUMAR SETHI 2 1
37 212178036642453143 NAITTIK NARAYANN SOREN Male27-07-2015 ST RAMKRUSHNA SOREN 2 1
38 212171538401903784 HIMANGSHU SEKHAR MOHANTA Male18-03-2016 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Ramakanta mohanta 2 0

39 212170494902773012 DIBYANSHI  MOHAPATRA Female08-07-2015 General SAUMYA RANJAN MOHAPATRA 2 0
40 212168571761907200 AAYUTEE G DEY Female27-10-2015 General Sovijit Dey 2 0

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MURGABADI
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS I FOR THE SESSION 2021-22     WAITING LIST   

TOTAL -  40 CANDIDATES



S.N. APPLICATION  NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME G DOB CATEGORYPARENT NAME S. CAT.TRS
1 212168695802173160 PRACHISMITA  DAS Female22-10-2014 SC GAUTAM KUMAR DAS 1 2
2 212170828982879717 MADHUSHREE  BEHERA Female06-02-2015 SC DEBENDRA BEHERA 1 1
3 212180624723135152 MADHULIKA  BEHERA Female01-10-2015 SC MANOHAR BEHERA 1 0
4 212176173282194128 MILAN KUMAR SETHI Male25-12-2015 SC LAXMIDHAR SETHI 1 0
5 212175657162159611 PRITAM  DAS Male15-03-2016 SC PRASHNAJIT DAS 1 0
6 212179531602891839 RUDRA PRASAD SETHI Male04-01-2016 SC PRAVASH KUMAR SETHI 2 1
7 212170524162357396 DEBANSHI  PATRA Female20-05-2015 SC SANJAY KUMAR PATRA 2 0
8 212179851182961642 RS ANNAV  Male06-05-2015 SC SANGEET MAHALIK 3 2
9 212181035363207520 SANDIPAN  SETHI Male25-06-2014 SC SUBUNATH SETHI 3 1

10 212173318082677599 JIGYASA PRIYADARSHINI Female07-05-2015 SC MARTYARAJ SETHI 3 1
11 212181046103205545 NISHANTA KUMAR BEHERA Male29-03-2016 SC SUSHANTA KUMAR BEHERA 3 1
12 212170151662936667 ADYASHA  DALEI Female25-09-2015 SC Jasobanta Dalei 3 1
13 212178986402695799 SABITA  SING Female09-09-2014 ST ANANTA SING 1 3
14 212169564481738049 DIBYANSHU  SARDAR Male29-04-2015 ST DEEPAK KUMAR SARDAR 1 2
15 212174259541995967 SARITA  MARNDI Female01-12-2015 ST SAGRAM MARNDI 1 1
16 212177696702424528 RAMITA  MURMU Female13-02-2015 ST SIPAL MURMU 1 1
17 212178578223313722 SUROJ KUMAR MURMU Male24-04-2015 ST CHANDRAY MURMU 1 1
18 212169816221739689 NIPRABHA NANDINI SARDAR Female17-01-2015 ST ANANDA KUMAR SARDAR 1 1
19 212177242922378206 ARNAB KANTI NAIK Male26-10-2014 ST Arun Kumar Naik 1 1
20 212179115743308548 SATYAJIT  TUDU Male24-09-2015 ST BIKRAM TUDU 1 0
21 212178351422527922 MANASWINI  SINGH Female20-10-2015 ST Rabindra Nath Singh 1 0

S.N. APPLICATION  NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME G DOB CATEGORYPARENT NAME S. CAT.TRS
1 212178835162682020 SMRUTI  HEMBRAM Female14-11-2015 ST DULARAM HEMBRAM 1 0
2 212175472962110759 SYNA  MANDOI Female08-04-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)RAJ KISORE MANDOI 1 0
3 212169603362184071 MEERA MAYURIKA KABI Female26-05-2015 General BAIRAGI CHARAN KABI 1 0
4 212175507422110909 ALISHA  NAIK Female31-07-2014 ST DIPAK KUMAR NAIK 1 0
5 212171408522686432 AAKRITI  MOHAPATRA Female06-08-2015 General Niranjan Mohapatra 2 2
6 212179229262894838 DEZLEEN  SAHU Female07-10-2014 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Ajit kumar Sahu 2 1
7 212179121842710800 HEMAMALINI  HANSDA Female19-09-2014 ST LATE PARWAN HANSDA 2 0
8 212168571761907200 AAYUTEE G DEY Female27-10-2015 General Sovijit Dey 2 0
9 212168537742551777 VANSIKHA PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK Female07-08-2014 General KABYA PRIYA NAYAK 2 0

10 212176041822334341 EHSAS  CHOUDHURY Female29-08-2014 General PRADEEPTA CHOUDHURY 3 3

S.N. APPLICATION  NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME G DOB CATEGORYPARENT NAME S. CAT.TRS
1 212174868502343217 G. SUBHALAXMI  Female09-01-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)LAXMIKANTA GIRI 1 2
2 212173148701908332 LAKSHYA SHREE BEHERA Male22-03-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)SRIKANT BEHERA 1 2
3 212175097262092032 AYUSHI  JENA Female11-08-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)RABINDRA JENA 1 2
4 212180305223122690 ISITA  BEHERA Female12-10-2014 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)RUDRESWAR BEHERA 1 1
5 212175472962110759 SYNA  MANDOI Female08-04-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)RAJ KISORE MANDOI 1 0
6 212168515101730508 DEBASMITA  BEHERA Female29-09-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Raj Kishore Behera 1 0
7 212178619582797105 SHREEYANSHI  SAHU Female18-11-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)KASHINATH SAHU 2 1
8 212179229262894838 DEZLEEN  SAHU Female07-10-2014 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Ajit kumar Sahu 2 1
9 212179429263287704 BASUDEV  KUILA Male05-09-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)GAUTAM KUMAR KUILA 2 0

10 212179531262807655 ISHITA  MISTRI Female20-03-2016 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Kartik Chandra mistri 2 0
11 212171911862805396 G. SOUVIK MRINMOY GIRI Male11-08-2014 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Kamalakanta Giri 2 0
12 212171538401903784 HIMANGSHU SEKHAR MOHANTA Male18-03-2016 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Ramakanta mohanta 2 0
13 212177789002515339 SAI SUMAN SAHU Male27-09-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)RATIKANTA SAHU 3 2
14 212175592702592638 ABHINNA ABHIPSA BEHERA Female08-01-2016 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)ABHIMANYU BEHERA 3 2
15 212173796822106025 ANISH KUMAR PATRA Male05-10-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)TARUN KUMAR PATRA 3 1
16 212175865922172529 SURYASNAT  DAS Male25-01-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)SUBODH KUMAR DAS 3 1
17 212169948241741146 YUVJIT  MOHANTA Male30-06-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)JATINDRANATH MOHANTA 3 1
18 212178802442673257 SUKANYA PRIYADARSHINI BARIK Female17-08-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)Ashok Kumar Barik 3 1
19 212176019262183513 JIGNYASA SHREE Female03-07-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)SHRIBATSA BEHERA 3 1
20 212175526842689267 SATYABRATA  PRADHAN Male19-10-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)AMAR KUMAR PRADHAN 3 1
21 212177481282367301 PRAGYANDEEP  MOHANTA Male30-07-2014 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)LOKANATH MOHANTA 3 1
22 212175380243051058 ARUPA  SAHOO Female08-11-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)AMARESH SAHOO 3 1
23 212180389703037356 ANWESHA  SAHOO Female01-07-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)MAYADHAR SAHOO 3 1
24 212177751722629784 RAGHAB RAJAN BEHERA Male16-09-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)DEBADUTTA SUBASH CHANDRA BEHERA3 1
25 212177718402425508 DEEPAMBIK  MOHANTA Male12-07-2015 OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)RABINDRANATH MOHANTA 3 0

* Admission of these candidates are subjected to the production and verification of all the original documents according  
to the data furnished by them in the online admission form. 

TOTAL- 25  CANDIDATES

UNDER SC/ST CATEGORY  WAITING LIST

TOTAL SC -  12 CANDIDATES                    TOTAL ST -  09 CANDIDATES

UNDER SINGLE GIRL CHILD    WAITING LIST

TOTAL- 10  CANDIDATES

UNDER OBC (NON-CREAMY LAYER) CATEGORY   WAITING LIST


